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Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4307474
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4423789
Date of Transaction: 11/15/2018
1---CUSTOMER:411«--1|__||ORO VALLEY,AZ 85755-1607 US

DESCRIPTION 11 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI11 PRICE 11 1
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE
|AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM |1 12.00 Ir - -n/a- 40.0011PROCESSING FEE

Igo |CASES: AMC452457/$20.00, AMC452458/ ||

LOCATABLE MINERALS /MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE
|AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS |1 2 112.00 Ir - -11/a- 74.00ILOCATION FEE
|CASES: AMC452457/$37.00, AMC452458/ ||

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE

~ 3 12.00 IF|AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS
11MAINTENANCE FEE

L_lu|CASES: AMC452457/$155.00, AMC452458/ ||

||CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH||~ADDITIONAL I|4 111.00 INO. ONLY /MINING CLAIM MONEY :1 - n/a - 1| 620.00IPLACER FEES I

|CASES: AMC452457/$620.00 | 1__11_12-_]RECEIVED

E~~~~~~~~~~~~~TOTAL:§1,044.00

FFI=OUNT:~~522.00~ /A1 1 r~ - 1~ 1-------1

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 11/15/2018



Receipt Page 2 of 2

TYPE: CHECK ~| RECEIVED:||11/14/2018 |

1----RAME: REED,RYAN
12251NNEWDAWN-AVE
ORO VALLEY AZ 85755-1607 US

-i_~r--AMOUNT:11322.66~OSTMARKED:IlifiX---1

CHECK NO: 37751-1*kED,RYAN12251 N NEW DAWN AVE
ORO VALLEY AZ 85755-1607 US

~~~~~~ULL«~~~227
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 11/15/2018
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Nov 12, 2018
Bureau of Land Management 0
1 N Central Ave Suite 800
Phoenix, Az SES
85004 >< -4 4L *m

* 7 ..42RE: Recording of placer mining claim

To Whom it May Concern,

Enclosed are the Location Notice and Mining Claim Map for the Placer Claim 'Scot:ia 3" for recording
with the BLM. It is an exact copy of the Location Notice and Mining Claim Map recorded with Pima
County on 9 November, 2018.

The claim has been monumented as required. I have also included a check for $522 which covers the
fees for a new 60 acre claim.

Let me know if you need more information.

Sincerely0:#'

Ryan Reed
12251 N New Dawn Ave
Oro Valley, AZ
85755

(520) 481-2366 3>

CD

r_il

en
.-1



Nov 12, 2018 ,
Bureau of Land Management lEg V.i1 N Central Ave Suite 800
Phoenix, Az 25 = -•.85004 *_u,mc =8 7
RE: Recording of placer miningclaim m .r== 1

7
Z '30 22To Whom it May Concern, 3, v. -

Enclosed are the Location Notice and Mining Claim Map for the Placer Claim "Scotia 5" for recording
with the BLM. It is an exact copy of the Location Notice and Mining Claim Map recorded with Pima
County on 9 November, 2018.

The claim has been monumented as required. I have also included a check for $522 which covers the
fees for a new 60 acre claim.

Let me know if you need more information.

Sincerelp€

Ryan Reed
12251 N New Dawn Ave
Oro Valley, AZ ->
85755 --=

0
(520) 481-2366

4.17
¢2:0
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NING CLAIM STATUS F:: ORT
1).ita Entered: d#~011_ MTP Checked By:-

GEO Checked By·

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: ANIC _~~0~ i ~ thru AMC 35-4 95- t-
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Processing Fee @ $20 = _$_____....tt~~
PLACER ~ 1 ·-1Location Fee @ $37 = $
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = $/
MILL SITE Addl Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $~
TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL 5

TOTALACREAGE : ~~ Per Cloim Other Fees$-
(Plocer Only)

-Other Fees $ „~ } 1 , 1NUMBER OF LOCATORS: ~ TOTAL _~_/U Y.7-
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: over-the-Counter [ ] Mal' [,><.- TIMELY FILED: Yes [~)41\ No [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION : T _262__ R /?E SK ___10 -l_%___~
T R SEC /
- -i--

r R SEC
----

T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] . _ _ _ SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes { 1 No [ 1
WILDERNESS AREA [ 1

>
SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ 1 SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER [ 1 -.--- /.-7

SRHA [ 1 Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land ? Yes [ J No [ ] -4:-

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993: ...1
Open to Entry On ~ N/A [ 1

C.n

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]
OTHER[ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following clairn(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINALADJUDICATION ********************
DATE INITIALS



LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM .0. r.' 1.84;9O Amendment BLM Serial # ·S. ·-2 17- •1 4
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Scotia 3 BLAC pe - Ovel -141 Date . 0.- -• .;*~Im i ·placer mining daim has been located by Ryan Reed, Kay Reed Stamp Sia .-and Connor Reed whose current mailing address is: ~i

Z te JR12251 N New Dawn Ave, Oro Valley, Arizona, 85755. » M 75
The general course of this daim is S to N and it is situated in Cochise County, Arizona. This daim is 1980 feet
in length and 1320 in width. 60 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this
location notice is posted at the SW corner of the claim approximately 1980 feet in a North direction to the NW

3>corner, 1320 feet in an East direction to the NE corner, 1980 feet in a South direction to the SE corner, 1320 I...

LTDfeet in a West direction to the point of the beginning. This daim is marked by 4 monuments, one at each comer
...22of the claim.
i--3The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 16, Township 23 S , :-
c_riRange 19E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This daim encompasses portions of the following -3

legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s)
and Range(s): NE 1/4 Section 16, SE 1/4 Section 9, T23S, R19E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows The daim is located in Scotia Canyon approximately
8000 feet East of Parker Canyon Lake. The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this ~ day of Nevee loer , 20 12 .

82-LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Print Name(s) 2.,AA Re-<,Lil«\ 063 Can,706 - R€€ 62.- T --t H \
signature(s) ®/" / -/' Lf«Lif K c ' ~0 - yry , >>//1 t

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproducdd.

f



1 1
MINING CLAIM MAP ~
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1
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Scale. 1" = 2000 feet ~
1. The above map d6picts the Scotia 3 mining daim, which is located in Section (s) 16 and 9, Township 23 S, -1-™

Range 19 E, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, Cochise County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 60 Acres CD
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 1 1/2" white capped PVC pipe over steel
posts.

.Er3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet be&veen daim corners and lo a public land survey monument c .n
.--1are as depicted on the map.

Form NICF100:I
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.

4



1 8 2 1,0 Amendment BLM Serial #

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Scotia 5 2 1 BLM ?< - 21.2 1
i Date -- = »= 1placer mining claim has been located by Ryan Reed, Kay Reed .' Stamp a 1 2/and Connor Reed whose current mailing address is: , *p :R

12251 N New Dawn Ave, Oro Valley, Arizona, 85755, » 'n S
W <71

The general course of this claim is N to S and it is situated in Cochjse County, Arizona. This daim is 1980 feet
in length and 1320 in width. 60 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this location notice is posted at the NE corner of the claim approximately 1980 feet in a South direction to the
SE corner, 1320 feet in an West direction to the SW corner 1980 feet in a North direction to the NW Comer,
1320 feet in an East direction to the point of the beginning. This daim is marked by 4 monuments, one at
each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted js situated within Section 10, Township 23 S ,
Range 19 E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses portions of the following ./ 1

r-©legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s)
c.-3-7and Range(s): NW 1 /4 Section 10, SW 1/4 Section 10, T23S, R19E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, (CD

Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: The daim is located in Scotia Canyon
approximately 8000 feet East of Parker Canyon Lake. The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 9 '- day of W OVE+Ajo€,i , 20 C 9,

~LOCATOR(s) I~ AGENT
A i Cof)(toY- Re€Print Name(s) 4- CU.1 ,
I. -1

Signature(s) £„·,0(07 111/1 ~--34-4914 0¥11.c (97<1«_ _-__0

Form MCF102
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced

.fE-



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer ( X)
Millsite ( )
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Scale 1"= 2000 feet 0
1. The above map depicts the Scotia 5 mining claim, which is located in Section (s) 10, Township 23 S, Range

'.119 E, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, Cochise County. Arizona. Total claim acreage is 60 Acres 0 --=>
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows  1 1/2" white capped PVC pipe over steel :I_n
posts. 213

3 The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

Form MI'FlOOa
Revised Julv 2014

This form iS ax-allable from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced



Date and Time Run:
8/13/2019 3:39:10 PM Page 1 of 1

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Case Recordation
Geographic Report with Land

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
Serial Number: AZA 015635

Total Case Acres: 8,846.000
--TCasetype Case Disp Mer Twp Rng Sec ~ Sur Type Sur Nr Suf Subdivision > Pending Action

[311111 3 CLOSED 0230S 0190E 010 1 ALIQ ~- -Fill S2.S2N2,NENE. i
NWNW#-1 - ~--- -

Admin State: AZ
Geo State : AZ
Serial Number: AZA 016000

Total Case Acres: 2,844.300
~_Casetype Case Disp ; Mer Twp Rig Sec Sur Type Sur Nr . Suf Subdivision Pending Action
311111 CLOSED '14 0230S 0190E 010 LOTS 1,2

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
Serial Number: AZA 028556

Total Case Acres: 20,131.000
[_Casetype .___~ase Disp Mer Twp Rng Sec Sur Type Sur Nr ,Suf Subdivision . Pending Action _-

-

232107 AUTHORIZED i 14 0230S 0190E 010 ALIQ SENE:
FF 01 i PART LOT 1: ~-Z _L_ -_1_ A 02 ' PART NENE,SWNE. ~

N2SE,SESE: 11-------

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
Serial Number: AZA 031442PT

Total Case Acres: 1,407.010
i Casetype_ _ Case Disp -Mer Twp _: Rig Sec Sur Type Sur Nr ~ Suf Subdivision Pending Action
[-220200 AUTHORIZED :14 0230S 0190E 010 HES 4156 |

Admin State: AZ
Geo State : AZ
Serial Number: AZA 035149

Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype i Case Disp - ifier Twp :Rng Sec Sur Type Sur Nr ~ Suf : Subdivision Pending Action -~

|~35002 ~ AUTHORIZED 14 0230S 0190E 010 FF I ' PART SWNW.N2SW, 1
1 ] | :SE: 1..L_____ --1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Date and Time Run:
8/13/2019 3:36:51 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Case Recordation

Geographic Report with Land

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
Serial Number: AZA 015635

Total Case Acres: 8,846.000
Casetype Case Disp . Mer Twp Rng Sec Sur Type Sur Nr ' Suf Subdivision Pending Action

F311111 'CLOSED 14 0230S 0190E 016 ALIQ ~ N2,N2SW,W2SE; -1--

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
Serial Number: AZA 016000

Total Case Acres: 2,844.300
~Casetype : Case Disp Mer Twp .Rng Sec Sur Type Sur Nr 1 Suf Subdivision Pending Action
311111 CLOSED ;14 0230S 0190E _-1016 _--LLOTS 9 1-4
Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
Serial Number: AZA 031442PT

Total Case Acres: 1,407.010
i Casetype , Case Disp Mer Twp . Rng Sec Sur Type Sur Nr Suf , Subdivision Pending Action --~
~220200 AUTHORIZED :14 0230S 0190E 016 HES 536 _____i- --1
Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
Serial Number: AZA 035149

Total Case Acres: 1.000
Casetype , Case Disp Mer Twp Rng Sec Sur Type Sur Nr 1 Suf Subdivision Pending Action

1-
AUTHORIZED 14 0230S 0190E 016 FF !01 ·PART LOT 3; 1

~02 PART NWNE,EZNW, ~
NESW -1.-

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Date and Time Run:
8/13/2019 3:29:07 PM Page 1 of 1

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Case Recordation
Geographic Report with Land

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
Serial Number: AZA 015635

Total Case Acres: 8,846.000
1 Casetype : Case Disp Mer Twp Rng Sec ~Sur Type _ Sur Nr ~ Suf Subdivision Pending Action ,
1311111 CLOSED 14 0230S 0190E oo9 ALIQ ALL:

Admin State: AZ
Geo State : Al
Serial Number: AZA 035149

Total Case Acres: 1.000
~Casetype i Case Disp Mer Twp Rng Sec Sur Type Sur Nr ~ Su! Subdivision Pending Action -7
~835002 ~AUTHORIZED 14 0230S 01902 I 009 FF ~ ~ ~ - PART SENE,NZSE, 1

4 1 1 1 .-- i 'SWSE: 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



PARTIALLY SURVEYED TOWNSHIP 23 SOUTH RANGE 19 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
PROTRACn ON DIAGRAM NO 77 OFFICIALLY FILED 06/23/1960

COCHISE COUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAIN
T.... nal ./'. LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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